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ASIAN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
(AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE) 

Academic Council 

Chairman 
Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan Principal 

Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan 
Head of the Departments 

School of Science & 
Mathematics 

Dr. Sapna Rathore Schp61 of Arts & Social Sciences 
/ 

/ 

Ms. Payal Tangri School of Business Studies 
(Mana2ement ) 

Ms. Kiranjeet School of Business Studies 
( Commerce) 

Ms. Prabhdeep Kaur School of Computer Science and 
Information Technology 

Senior Teachers 
Ms. Paramjit kaur School of Business Studies 

( Commerce) 
Dr. Major Singh School of Arts & Social Sciences 

Mr. Varinder Singh School of Arts & Social Sciences 
Ms. Nancy Garg School of Science & 

Mathematics 
Experts 

Mr. Gurdeep Singh Industrialist 
Cheema 

Dr. Sam bli Garg Kilkari Maternity Clinic,Patiala 
Dr. M.S.Saini Retd.Prof.Department of 

Zoology ,Punjabi 
University ,Patiala 

Dr. Deepika Singla Associate Professor in 
Commerce(Modi Colle2e) 

University Nominee 
Dr. Rajeev Kansai Prof. Commerce Department, 

Punjabi University, Patiala 
Dr. Amardeep Singh Prof. Department of Computer 

~ Engineering, Punjabi 
University, Patiala 

Dr. Nishan Singh Deol ., Department of Physical 
Education, Punjabi University, 

Patiala 
Controller of Examination 

Ms. Payal Tangri Asian Educational Institute , 
Patiala 

Member Secretary 
Dr. Sapna Rathore IQAC Coordinator 

Contact No.s 

9417159969 

9988010733 

9914300278 

8146411125 

8146450038 

9988094787 

8146529405 
9478488732 
9780180952 

9779934926 

9417120251 

8283809343 

9501030184 

9815654949 

9417602626 

9914300278 

9988010733 
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