ASIAN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE (AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE) Academic Council

S.NO.	Chairman		Contact No.s
1,	Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan	Principal	
		Head of the Departments	
1	Dr. Meenu Singh Sachan	School of Science & Mathematics	9417159969
2	Dr. Sapna Rathore	School of Arts & Social Sciences	9988010733
3	Ms. Payal Tangri	School of Business Studies (Management)	9914300278
4	Ms. Kiranjeet	School of Business Studies (Commerce)	8146411125
5	Ms. Prabhdeep Kaur	School of Computer Science and Information Technology	8146450038
		Senior Teachers	an art extine
1	Ms. Paramjit kaur	School of Business Studies (Commerce)	9988094787
2	Dr. Major Singh	School of Arts & Social Sciences	8146529405
3	Mr. Varinder Singh	School of Arts & Social Sciences	9478488732
4	Ms. Nancy Garg	School of Science & Mathematics	9780180952
		Experts	
1	Mr. Gurdeep Singh Cheema	Industrialist	
2	Dr. Sambli Garg	Kilkari Maternity Clinic, Patiala	9779934926
3	Dr. M.S.Saini	Retd.Prof.Department of Zoology,Punjabi University ,Patiala	9417120251
4	Dr. Deepika Singla	Associate Professor in Commerce(Modi College)	8283809343
		University Nominee	
1	Dr. Rajeev Kansal	Prof. Commerce Department, Punjabi University, Patiala	9501030184
2	Dr. Amardeep Singh	Prof. Department of Computer Engineering, Punjabi University, Patiala	9815654949
3	Dr. Nishan Singh Deol	Department of Physical Education, Punjabi University, Patiala	9417602626
		Controller of Examination	
1	Ms. Payal Tangri	Asian Educational Institute, Patiala	9914300278
		Member Secretary	
1.	Dr. Sapna Rathore	IQAC Coordinator	9988010733